Aluminum Coated Fiber
Fiber Type:
 Step Index
 Multimode
Fiber
Construction:
 Aluminum Coated
Fiber

Product
Code
Core
Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
AFS50/125/175A 50 ± 2 125 + 1/-3 175 ± 18 ≥ 13/25
AFS100/140/200A 100 ± 2 140 + 1/-3 200 ± 20 ≥ 14/28
AFS105/125/175A 105 ± 2 125 + 1/-3 175 ± 18 ≥ 13/25
AFS200/220/280A 200 ± 4 220 ± 4.4 280 ± 28 ≥ 22/44
AFS300/330/430A 300 ± 6 330 ± 6.6 430 ± 43 ≥ 33/66
AFS400/440/530A 400 ± 8 440 ± 9 530 ± 53 ≥ 44/88
Aluminum Coating
Temperature:  -269˚C to +400˚C / -452˚F to + 752˚F
Fiber Type: Superguide™ Pure Fused Silica Core/ Fluorine Doped Silica Cladding - Step Index Multimode
Wavelength:  UV-VIS (High OH): 190 nm - 1250 nm
Numerical Aperture (NA):
Standard: 0.22 ± 0.02 (Full acceptance Angle 25˚) - Prefix AFS or SFS
        Low:  0.12 ± 0.02 (Full Acceptance Angle 14˚) - Prefix AFM or SFM
           Hi:  0.26 ± 0.02 (Full Acceptance Angle 30˚) - Prefix AFH or SFH
Proof Test: 100 KPSI 4-Axis Bend Test
Product
Code
Core
Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
SFS50/125/175A 50 ± 2 125 + 1/-3 175 ± 18 ≥ 13/25
SFS100/140/200A 100 ± 2 140 + 1/-3 200 ± 20 ≥ 14/28
SFS105/125/175A 105 ± 2 125 + 1/-3 175 ± 18 ≥ 13/25
SFS200/220/280A 200 ± 4 220 ± 4.4 280 ± 28 ≥ 22/44
SFS300/330/430A 300 ± 6 330 ± 6.6 430 ± 43 ≥ 33/66
SFS400/440/530A 400 ± 8 440 ± 9 530 ± 53 ≥ 44/88
Aluminum Coated Fiber
Fiber Type:
 Step Index
 Multimode